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December 22, 2025 

 

2026 Regular Employee Observed Holiday Schedule 
  

  

 

New Year’s Day   January 1, Thursday 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 19, Monday 

Memorial Day   May 25, Monday 

Juneteenth                                         June 19, Friday 

*Independence Day   Observed July 3, Friday 

Labor Day    September 7, Monday 

Thanksgiving Day   November 26, Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving  November 27, Friday 

Christmas Eve   December 24, Thursday 

Christmas Day   December 25, Friday 

   

 

*When a holiday falls on a Saturday, it will be observed on the preceding Friday. 

*Please note you will be paid for the observed holiday accordingly (not July 4th). 

 

 

*In addition, you must work the day before and after an observed holiday/holiday to get paid for it (not including 

Saturday and Sunday unless this is your normal schedule). If you are on approved PTO it does count.  Please see 

our Employee Handbook for additional information. 

  

  

  

 
     


